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Hanna Lodin
Therese Bergling
Dorothea Neumann
Lina Hallquist
Emma Gustafsson
Hanna Smedstad
Emma Alzén
Emma Jakobsson
Elin Kristoffersson
Alicia Saavedra
Hanna Eklund
Johanna De Hevesy
Camilla Edfeldt
Andrea Gillstrdm
Britta Almestal
Linda Englund
Emma Adolphi Andersson
Johanna Vestfalt
Helena Fagerlund
Marjo Lankinen
Josefine Rejler
Louise Carneros
Linda Portnoff
Lindha Emilsson
Malin Zetterberg
Katarina Thor
Camilla Jagerhem
Ida Norlander
Mikaela Roos

Sofie Eriksson

Moa Wuotila
Johanna Asengérd
Linnéa Eng

Anki Johansson
Saga Nilsson
Christine Klinge
Lovisa Bjorkenstam
Josefin Svensdotter
Charlotta Buch
Ingela Kjellberg
Josefin Andersson
Kristina Althoff
Katarina Sjoberg

Tunafors SK
Mélndals AIK
IK Fyris Uppsala Triathlon
Ostersund
Hasselby SK
Jarpens Kulturférening
Dvarsatt
Ostersunds OK
If Malmé 16p
As

Ostersund
Borlange

OsK

Sundsvall
Nalden
Krokom
R6dons SK
Eskilstuna
Saltsjobaden
Offerdal
Offerdal

Gavle

Ostersund

Fréson

Harndsands Brottarklubb
Umea

DVARSATT

Team Nordic Trail Gavle
Team Storviken

Falun

Team Klinge
Buustamonsfjallgard

Trana med gladje
Nordic Trail
Stockholm
Vasterhaninge

2:18:40
2:29:43
2:34:35
2:37:40
2:39:31
2:41:01
2:43:16
2:45:58
2:46:19
2:46:31
2:49:15
2:50:15
2:50:34
2:50:49
2:56:57
2:59:01
3:00:56
3:02:46
3:04:00
3:05:17
3:07:03
3:09:26
3:12:51
3:12:54
3:14:19
3:14:23
3:15:17
3:17:01
3:17:04
3:17:56
3:17:59
3:19:23
3:19:51
3:21:44
3:22:19
3:23:12
3:23:22
3:23:54
3:29:58
3:30:15
3:30:46
3:31:19
3:33:23



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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75
76
77
78
79
80

Camilla Persson
Lisa Karlsson
Annelie Genberg
Emelie Nystrém
Lena Hedlund
Jenny Osterlind
Ulrika Forss

Malin Hammarstrém
Hanna Olausson

Annica Albertsson Landgren

Emma Wibom

Malin Edberg

Maria Backman
Rebecca Soéderqvist
Linda Eklund
Kerstin Sallin

Torun Bromée
Sofie Windstedt
Jessika Hallin
Johanna Holm
Lillemor Orebrand
Asa Sundberg
Emma Wik

Mona Jonsson

Sara Lundgren
Josefine Palmaer
Gabriella Bultmark
Helen Hogberg
Evelina Salminen
Linda Modin

Linda Ekman
Louise Schenholm
Maria Blomberg
Sofia Gustavsson
Eva Rdédde

Sofia Svahn Gustafsson
Maria Blom Sdderlund

TNT

LagL6és OCR TEAM
LagLés OCR TEAM
STC OSTERSUND
Team Nordic Trail
Koltjarn
Edsasdalen
Stockholm
SUNDSVALL
Domsjo

Team Storviken

Are
VAXHOLM
Taftea IK
Tafted IK
Harnésands brottarklubb
Sundsvall
MéIndal
Stockholm
Uppsala
SPV
Fréson
FROSON
BROMMA
Omberg
Omberg
Omberg
Uppsala
Uppsala

3:33:24
3:35:48
3:36:54
3:38:14
3:39:00
3:44:09
3:44:41
3:45:42
3:46:00
3:46:22
3:49:48
3:52:36
3:52:57
3:53:08
3:55:39
3:59:17
3:59:49
4:03:32
4:03:34
4:04:29
4:06:24
4:06:25
4:10:24
4:11:50
4:13:19
4:18:39
4:20:24
4:22:14
4:26:46
4:26:51
4:32:09
4:49:32
5:00:26
5:00:31
5:00:33
5:27:50
5:29:51



